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USENIX Board of Directors

Communicate directly with the USENIX 
Board of Directors by writing to 
board@usenix.org.

p r e s i d e n t

Margo Seltzer, Harvard University 
margo@usenix.org

v i c e  p r e s i d e n t

John Arrasjid, VMware 
johna@usenix.org

s e c r e t a r y

Carolyn Rowland, National Institute of 
Standards and Technology 
carolyn@usenix.org

t r e a s u r e r

Brian Noble, University of Michigan 
noble@usenix.org

d i r e c t o r s

David Blank-Edelman, Northeastern 
University 
dnb@usenix.org

Sasha Fedorova, Simon Fraser  
University 
sasha@usenix.org

Niels Provos, Google 
niels@usenix.org

Dan Wallach, Rice University 
dwallach@usenix.org

c o - e x e c u t i v e  d i r e c t o r s

Anne Dickison 
anne@usenix.org

Casey Henderson 
casey@usenix.org

USENIX Member Benefits

Members of the USENIX Association 
receive the following benefits:

Free subscription to ;login:, the 
Association’s magazine, published six 
times a year, featuring technical articles, 
system administration articles, tips and 
techniques, practical columns on such 
topics as security, Perl, networks, and 
operating systems, book reviews, and 
reports of sessions at USENIX 
conferences.

Access to ;login: online from October 
1997 to this month: 
www.usenix.org/publications/login/

Access to videos from USENIX events 
in the first six months after the event: 
www.usenix.org/publications/ 
multimedia/

Discounts on registration fees for all 
USENIX conferences.

Special discounts on a variety of prod-
ucts, books, software, and periodicals: 
www.usenix.org/membership/ 
specialdisc.html.

The right to vote on matters affecting 
the Association, its bylaws, and election 
of its directors and officers.

For more information regarding 
membership or benefits, please see  
www.usenix.org/membership/ 
or contact office@usenix.org. 
Phone: 510-528-8649

Students: Grab a Grant

Did you know that, with the help of our 
partners, USENIX offers student grants 
to cover USENIX conference and work-
shop registration fees and assist with 
travel and expenses? 

Recently we received a note from 
student grant recipient Roya Ensafi, a 
graduate student in computer science at 
the University of New Mexico. “I want 
to thank you for the USENIX student 
grant. It meant a lot to me,” she writes. 
“Attending conferences are really a 
good opportunity not only to hear cool 
research ideas, but also meet interest-
ing people, which makes it a great break 
from routine research work. Without the 
grant I wouldn’t be able to come there.”

Don’t miss the November 5 student 
grant application deadline for LISA ’12. 
Get the details at www.usenix.org/
conference/lisa12/students, and then 
read “How a USENIX Student Grant Can 
Lead to a Career in Technology” at www.
usenix.org/blog/student-grant-career.

For more news and updates like this, be 
sure to read the monthly USENIX News 
email.

Congratulations to the grant recipients 
who attended USENIX Security ’12!


